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MÁJOVÁ CENA SOUP

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Šaľa, 1.5.2007

1
BALMONA 05861

00417 Bratislava Žižka1
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Amona VČ 112604

SVK TK
  0  64,33   0,33Henrich MOCK

 

2
SALDÁGO WAVO 05840

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Wavo Horses

Silvio II 856
Finwara 1700  41045804

SVK TK
  0  63,56   0,44Igor ŠULEK

 

3
LIBERA 04418

03846 Šamorín K.M.D.3
Nataša Farmerová

Libertino 210086492
Werona 21005158409

D2 /Holst./ 210198398
  0  64,85   0,85Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

4
BARON 04762

03848 Miloslavov Anna Majer4
Monika Fišerová

Mykonos-54 2470
Luca 7-34614

D3 CZE TK
  0  62,86   1,14Michaela DANIELOVÁ

 

5
SCAMPOLO 35 05854

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC5
Dušan Sabó

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56905

SVK TK
  0  65,37   1,37Marián MÍDELKA

 

6
GUSTÁV Z0033

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters6
Granulit 61-00435-92
Edisa 221-3495-8706

Y1 AUT TK
  0  65,7   1,7Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

7
MEKKA 05991

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.7
JK Czajlik Ranch

Jantár 3452
Medina S-247610

SVK TK
  0  65,95   1,95Jenö CZAJLIK

 

8
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ8
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  0  61,9   2,1Adrián KRAK

 

9
CASCADERO 05148

03268 Zeleneč Pegas9
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

D1 Holsteiner
  0  61,54   2,46Alžbeta JEDLIČKOVÁ

 

10
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Anna Majer10
JK Fadex

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  0  61,3   2,7Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

11
DAHLIA 05769

01221 Nitra ORTV11
SHR Martin Michalko

Papillon 2
Danielka04

Y1 SVK TK
  0  66,8   2,8Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

12
ATACHE 03852

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team12
MVDr.Branislav Klein

Donar s.v. 4495
Avia A1/112

D3 ÚECHK 805/00
  0  59,88   4,12Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

13
JEUFRAY 05924

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.13
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)06

J7 CZE TK
  0  59,87   4,13Juraj JANOTKA

 

14
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0  59,1   4,9Diana ALMASKÁ

 

15
BALANTAJS 05860

01501 Bratislava Cavallo15
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Tanja 318704

SVK TK
  0  59,08   4,92Petra OBERUČOVÁ

 

16
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436407

J5 CZE TK
  0  58,13   5,87Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

17
LEJLA 05871

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ17
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118404

SVK TK
  0  57,51   6,49Adrián KRAK

 

18
MADAM 04060

03645 Trnava Les Amis18
Barbora Hrvolová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Med S-15811

J5 ÚECHK 1224/01 142.96
  0  56,72   7,28Zdenka KUBATKOVÁ

 

19
PAVLA 03557

03858 Trnava Kačín19
Ľuboš Vopát

Kordon Fuge 2310
Pyrea 53/30712

D4 Motešice P 170/95
  0  56,37   7,63Martin VOPÁT

 

20
ASCALONA 05941

03252 Trnava Kačín20
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14609

J6 CZE TK
  0  54,19   9,81Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

21
IBIZA 03730

03692 Plav. Podhradie Agro.21
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Litograf 18 4407
Idea 113813

J7 SVK TK
  0  51,49  12,51Barbora GRÚZOVÁ

 

22
BEAUTY 05691

03765 Doľany Leonard22
Marian Hrdlička

neznámy
neznáma05

J7 Kríženec
  0  48,54  15,46Kristína ČERMANOVÁ

 

37
ATLANTA 4 05890

01220 Nitra ORTV23
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)05

Teplokrvník
  1  69,9   5,9Martin MICHALKO

 

23
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK24
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19906

J7 Furioso
  2  74,17  10,17Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

24
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK25
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57109

J7 SVK TK
  4  63,12   0,88Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

25
RENA 04554

03252 Trnava Kačín26
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Grand s.v. 3480
Ria S-28811

J6 ÚECHK 392/01 167.96
  4  64,96   0,96Victoria Eve CSANADI

 

26
GAZETA 04407

03691 Plav. Podhradie Agro.27
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Furioso XLVII-32 428
Gejša VS-013212

J5 SVK TK
  4  66,5   2,5Simona JÁNOŠOVÁ

 

27
PALADIN 02499

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team28
Orient
Pannonia18

D3   4  59,69   4,31Natália MUTHOVÁ
 

28
TIBET 05118

03777 Látky Ranč pod bukmi29
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J6 Kríženec
  4  59,25   4,75Martina DAXNEROVÁ

 

29
CAMARQUE 05936

02855 Bernolákovo CJŠ30
Ing.Štefan Magyarics

Corrado II 210328092
Caprice II  2100905806

Holsteiner
  5  68,05   4,05Marcela MAGYARICSOVÁ

 

30
CSILLAG 05530

03858 Trnava Kačín31
Ľuboš Vopát

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D4 Kríženec
  6  71,79   7,79Martin VOPÁT

 

31
SULTÁN 6 05762

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.32
Marián Kováčik

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59304

Y9 SVK TK
  6  74,7  10,7Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

32
WALIS 05532

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ33
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443506

J6 CZE TK
  8  58,29   5,71Veronika HRANICKÁ

 



33
WILTFANG-WILLI 05160

03267 Zeleneč Pegas34
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 CZE TK
  9  84,66  20,66Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

34
BALDINA 05859

00417 Bratislava Žižka35
Jozef Ňurc

Ballast 3531 s.v.
Diora 1194 JČ 15604

SVK TK
 vyl.Henrich MOCK

 

35
DORIS DAY 04075

03665 Bratislava Cavallo35
Petra Oberučová

Mykonos-22 2455
Freda JM 399610

J7 CZE TK
 vyl.Simona PIENTKOVÁ

 

36
CORADO 05993

03997 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.35
Leona Chrenková

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Furioso I-38 34005

SVK TK
 vyl.Leona CHRENKOVÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA SOUP

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Šaľa, 1.5.2007

38
FEE 05233

03267 Zeleneč Pegas1
Jarmila Jedličková

Lucarlo 210101686
Feljana 37013138913

J5 Thuringer
  0   0  25,81Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

39
GRACIA 05719

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Viktor Šándor

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Granda 1610  411805806

Kríženec
  0   0  26,42Igor ŠULEK

 

40
IKEA 05011

02956 Zálesie JŠ3
JŠ Zálesie

Čardáš 3433
Ina 300407

J6 SVK TK
  0   0  27,36Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

138
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03777 Látky Ranč pod bukmi4
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J6 Hannoveraner
  0   0  27,63Martina DAXNEROVÁ

 

42
NERO 03789

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer5
Jana Jáchymová

Nikola 3391 s.v.
Mica S-149413

ÚECHK 20/99 P 63.94
  0   0  27,64Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

43
ROMERO 03780

03200 Kopčany Hipos6
Hipos Holíč

Neznámy
Rif du Madon 112

D4 ÚECHK 1326/01 2505
  0   0  28,16Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

44
GRANTES 05496

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)05

SVK TK
  0   0  28,87Igor ŠULEK

 

45
TESSA 04789

03815 Zálesie JŠ8
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00408

J7 UKR TK
  0   0  28,97Simona GONOVÁ

 

46
CHACHA 05185

01413 Doľany KFK Majer9
Emília Kovačovská

Catalin IX 3510
Mys 18  18407

Furioso (Ca IX-9)
  0   0  29,16Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

47
JEFFERSON 05186

01413 Doľany KFK Majer10
Emília Kovačovská

Przedswit XIX 3373
Svatka (A1/1)06

Furioso (P XIX-18)
  0   0  29,25Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

48
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka11
Lucia Brúderová

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga11

J7 HUN TK
  0   0  29,43Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

49
JIM BEAM 03260

02956 Zálesie JŠ12
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342315

J6 Tlumačov 23396
  0   0  29,75Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

50
LEO 2 05772

00621 Bratislava Ippico13
Katarína Ottonellová

Leonce 210181698
Wacholder II 210053004

Holsteiner
  0   0  30,05Ivan PODOLSKÝ

 

51
ASCALONA 05941

02317 Trnava Kačín14
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Ascot 440 s.v.
Zefira 56/14609

CZE TK
  0   0  30,4Andrej NOSEK

 

52
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ15
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308605

SVK TK
  0   1  31,37Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

110
ARLETA Z0027

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi16
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

J5 CZE TK
  0   1  31,79Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

28
TIBET 05118

03777 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J6 Kríženec
  0   2  34,79Martina DAXNEROVÁ

 

54
NORMANDIA 04922

03968 Bratislava Slávia18
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

J6 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
  0   2  36,66Barbora MOŠOVSKÁ

 

55
DAISY 04583

03602 Bernolákovo CJŠ19
Ing.Robert Ukropec

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Diana A1/112

J7 ÚECHK 587/99 242.95
  0   4  29,95Viera UKROPCOVÁ

 

56
TABU 2 04838

03130 Trenčín Stallion20
Štefan Bohuš

Tabu 3435 (HUN) A1/1
Catalin IV-34 23811

J8 Furioso
  0   5  31,55Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

14
ČIBUK 04685

04031 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
D.Almaská

Lynč 82 A1/1
Čóka 147815

D4 SVK TK
  0   5  47,11Diana ALMASKÁ

 

57
KORÁDO 04073

03204 Miloslavov Anna Majer22
Lea Vrábelová

Kornet-37 237
Anita JM 260811

D4 /CZE/ 221338396
  0   6  36,01Lea VRÁBELOVÁ

 

58
NOMIA 04550

03199 Cetuna RED HORSE23
??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
  0   6  36,52Daniel SÝKORA

 

59
RUMBURAK 04890

03181 Pezinok Kejda JK24
Tatiana Federlová

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208408

Nemecký jazdecký kôň
  0   8  42,45Tatiana FEDERLOVÁ

 

33
WILTFANG-WILLI 05160

03267 Zeleneč Pegas25
Jarmila Jedličková

Neznámy
Neznáma09

J5 CZE TK
  0   8  45,07Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

22
BEAUTY 05691

03765 Doľany Leonard26
Marian Hrdlička

neznámy
neznáma05

J7 Kríženec
  0  vyl.Kristína ČERMANOVÁ

 

128
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer27
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799206

Oldenburger
  0  vzdalJana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

60
RUPIA 04678

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia28
Slávia SPU Nitra

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56908

D4 SVK TK (Scampolo 11)
  1  62,07Marko ml. HALO

 

61
DORIS DAY 04075

00417 Bratislava Žižka29
Petra Oberučová

Mykonos-22 2455
Freda JM 399610

CZE TK
  1  62,33Henrich MOCK

 

2
SALDÁGO WAVO 05840

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ30
Wavo Horses

Silvio II 856
Finwara 1700  41045804

SVK TK
  1  63,05Igor ŠULEK

 

62
HAJS 04074

01796 Bratislava Žižka31
Marek Juríček

Časpal 10 2652
Haita S-41410

/CZE/ 225289697
  1  63,44Marek JURÍČEK

 

63
LUKAVA 05501

00907 Bratislava Slávia32
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz v ČR 2506  358
Lord Inci Tatus 61905

SVK TK (La 3)
  1  63,93Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ

 

64
TAMILA 04671

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ33
Soranus s.r.o.

Larson 3538 s.v.
Tehla 28.94 A1/108

SVK TK
  1  65,08Andrej HOLLÝ

 



7
MEKKA 05991

04009 Dunaj. Klátov Czajlik R.34
JK Czajlik Ranch

Jantár 3452
Medina S-247610

SVK TK
  1  65,1Jenö CZAJLIK

 

11
DAHLIA 05769

01221 Nitra ORTV35
SHR Martin Michalko

Papillon 2
Danielka04

Y1 SVK TK
  1  65,47Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

65
CASEY 05291

02334 Šamorín K.M.D.36
Nataša Farmerová

Candillo 210080193
Lady Calypso 210178408

Y9 Holsteiner
  1  65,48Denisa PLAŠEKOVÁ

 

66
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

03203 Bratislava Žižka37
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8905

J7 AUT TK
  2  66,01Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

67
CAVALLO-T 04686

01896 Nitra SPU Slávia38
I.Chabanová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rebeka 2880 (Ro-21)08

SVK TK
  2  67,96Michal DOBIÁŠ

 

68
SIBYLA 05432

03814 Zálesie JŠ39
JŠ Zálesie

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288706

Y9 Hannoveraner
  2  68,35Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

69
RULAND 05337

01964 Bratislava Dunaj40
Karin Bisová

Gorgeous Algernon (G
Rona (SLO)06

Závodisko BA (A1/1)
  3  71,03Karin BISOVÁ

 

16
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi41
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436407

J5 CZE TK
  4  54,54Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

70
GUSTÁV Z0033

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters42
Granulit 61-00435-92
Edisa 221-3495-8706

Y1 AUT TK
  4  55,65Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

71
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Doľany Leonard43
Čermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)07

J7 SVK TK
  4  56Kristína ČERMANOVÁ

 

72
VALENTÍNA 05548

03703 Prievidza Mitani44
Ing.Jana Sigotská

Maestoso XII 5
Fany 224007

Y9 Kríženec
  4  57,71Jana SIGOTSKÁ

 

73
NESA 05183

03204 Miloslavov Anna Majer45
Lea Vrábelová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205811

D4 CZE TK
  4  59,69Lea VRÁBELOVÁ

 

74
CHORKE 6 N

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ46   4  60,09Andrej HOLLÝ
 

75
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP47
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41505

SVK TK
  4  60,96Roman MLADÝ

 

3
LIBERA 04418

03846 Šamorín K.M.D.48
Nataša Farmerová

Libertino 210086492
Werona 21005158409

D2 /Holst./ 210198398
  4  61,19Xénia FARMEROVÁ

 

37
ATLANTA 4 05890

01220 Nitra ORTV49
Martin Michalko

Great Pleasure 5068
Arisa (A1/1)05

Teplokrvník
  5  62,03Martin MICHALKO

 

76
CASCADERO 05148

03267 Zeleneč Pegas50
Jarmila Jedličková

Lambadero 757  21012
Tessy 21017738112

J5 Holsteiner
  5  62,23Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

77
ZLOTY S 04327

02357 Bratislava Žižka51
Milan Šnirc

Zeus 330448672
Larissa 33066048213

/Olden./ 330237394
  5  62,25Silvia ŠNIRCOVÁ

 

78
LEOPARD 04802

00057 Šaľa Wyctoria52
Ing.Zdeno Malík

Alrayed 3756 (USA)
Argun 768013

Závodisko BA 1997 (A
  5  62,73Zdeno MALÍK

 

79
PAVLA 03557

02317 Trnava Kačín53
Ľuboš Vopát

Kordon Fuge 2310
Pyrea 53/30712

Motešice P 170/95
  5  63,71Andrej NOSEK

 

18
MADAM 04060

03645 Trnava Les Amis54
Barbora Hrvolová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Med S-15811

J5 ÚECHK 1224/01 142.96
  5  63,74Zdenka KUBATKOVÁ

 

80
VINONA 04669

01501 Bratislava Cavallo55
JK Cavallo Bratislava

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)08

SVK TK
  5  65,67Petra OBERUČOVÁ

 

81
LAPIN 02912

01811 Bratislava Slávia56
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz
Cinzana15

  5  65,87Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ
 

82
SAMBA 05750

01846 Bratislava Elán57
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18706

Furioso
  6  66,61Michaela KOIŠOVÁ

 

8
CASSIDY 05870

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ58
D.Očovanová

Cassilis 2765  21005
Aneta 70/53905

CZE TK
  6  66,67Adrián KRAK

 

4
BARON 04762

03848 Miloslavov Anna Majer59
Monika Fišerová

Mykonos-54 2470
Luca 7-34614

D3 CZE TK
  6  67,1Michaela DANIELOVÁ

 

23
MEGY 05415

03112 Trnava Kubiš JK60
Sehaap Agro Holland

Przedswit XXII 3566
Koheilan V-5  19906

J7 Furioso
  6  67,33Júlia VIRÁGOVÁ

 

83
LEIDY 05670

03991 Šaľa JO pri SOUP61
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538 21008019
Lida 204906

Y1 SVK TK
  6  67,45Ján ŽIŠKA

 

84
ARMEN 05547

03702 Prievidza Mitani62
Iveta Rosinská

Everden 2754 s.v.
Arota 67/53706

J8 CZE TK
  6  69,13Iveta ROSINSKÁ

 

85
PALMERO 04950

02698 Bratislava Žižka63
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17108

Furioso (P XXII-5)
  8  54,37Martin ml. KUČERA

 

13
JEUFRAY 05924

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.64
Agropartner spol. s r.o.

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Juranc (Jaspar-10)06

J7 CZE TK
  8  58,03Juraj JANOTKA

 

31
SULTÁN 6 05762

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.65
Marián Kováčik

Quido 2258 (Q III-16
Stella VS 59304

Y9 SVK TK
  8  77,17Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

10
CORTÉZ 2 05935

00571 Miloslavov Anna Majer66
JK Fadex

Neznámy
Neznáma09

Kríženec
  9  63,56Dana MÚČKOVÁ

 

86
CARONTE 05472

01563 Bratislava Ippico67
Katarína Ottonellová

Carano 210264591
Halita 21007419305

Holsteiner
  9  63,75Katarína OTTONELLOVÁ

 

87
CARMEN 05612

03203 Bratislava Žižka68
Lucia Brúderová

Colonado 3114
Zsófi09

J7 HUN TK
  9  78,64Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

88
RENOMMEE 2 05280

01220 Nitra ORTV69
SHR Martin Michalko

Renommee 514  316820
Lord Inci Tatus-5  506

SVK TK
 11  88,84Martin MICHALKO

 

30
CSILLAG 05530

03858 Trnava Kačín70
Ľuboš Vopát

Neznámy
Neznáma11

D4 Kríženec
 12  59,06Martin VOPÁT

 

89
EIMI 05116

03403 Ratnovce Cheval de la V.71
Marián Kováčik

Nelicentovaný
Erika 287308

Y9 Kríženec
 12  60,39Mária KOVÁČIKOVÁ

 

41
CASPER 05471

00470 Bratislava Ippico72
Katarína Ottonellová

Capo 210095495
Nicola V 21030949805

Holsteiner
 16  60,59Karol BARTOŠ

 



32
WALIS 05532

03039 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ73
Dušan Sabo

Watergatte 2521
Gitka JM 443506

J6 CZE TK
 17  62,73Veronika HRANICKÁ

 

90
JOKER 04142

03200 Kopčany Hipos74
Hipos Holíč

Javor
Jalta 87816

D4 /CZE/ 224220091
 18 101,19Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

91
PALADIN 02499

02690 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team75
Orient
Pannonia18

 19  88,1Branislav KLEIN
 

92
RENA 04554

02317 Trnava Kačín76
Victoria Eve Csanadi

Grand s.v. 3480
Ria S-28811

ÚECHK 392/01 167.96
 22 106,47Andrej NOSEK

 

24
LEON 04624

03414 Detva Pozana JK77
Ing.Silvia Saboová

Lapaz 3581
Robinson-19 57109

J7 SVK TK
 25  86,37Ivana HRONČEKOVÁ

 

12
ATACHE 03852

03408 N.Mesto n/V RIO-team78
MVDr.Branislav Klein

Donar s.v. 4495
Avia A1/112

D3 ÚECHK 805/00
 vyl.Natália MUTHOVÁ

 

93
FALKO 05519

00028 Šaľa Ekomont78
Jana Križanová

Neznámy
Neznáma05

Kríženec
 vyl.Jana KRIŽANOVÁ

 

94
FLORIÁN 03702

02618 Bratislava Ekocenter78
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/12

ÚECHK 7.5.99
 vyl.Anna PODVOJSKÁ

 

17
LEJLA 05871

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ78
D.Očovanová

Landáno 4514  330635
Jamajka 118404

SVK TK
 vyl.Adrián KRAK
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MÁJOVÁ CENA SOUP

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Stupňovaná náro čnos ť
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269

Šaľa, 1.5.2007

95
GRANDA 04716

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ1
Viktor Šándor

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515808

Westfale
 65  55,73Igor ŠULEK

 

96
ANTIK 03865

02224 Topoľčianky JŠ2
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68213

Motešice P 299/94
 65  57,22Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ

 

97
DENVER 02371

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Blanka Sokolová

Marko 3474
Duellano II-21 41018

J7 Slovenský teplokrvní
 65  59,41Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

73
NESA 05183

03204 Miloslavov Anna Majer4
Lea Vrábelová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205811

D4 CZE TK
 65  59,72Lea VRÁBELOVÁ

 

39
GRACIA 05719

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ5
Viktor Šándor

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Granda 1610  411805806

Kríženec
 65  61,93Igor ŠULEK

 

98
ORMETA ROUGE 05930

00417 Bratislava Žižka6
Lucia Brúderová

Papillon Rouge
Aicha la Rouge05

Selle Francais
 65  62,17Henrich MOCK

 

44
GRANTES 05496

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ7
Drahoslav Gašparovič

Great Pleasure
Christy 3121 (CH-10)05

SVK TK
 65  62,43Igor ŠULEK

 

99
WIGO (FURIOSO XXVII) 04623

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE8
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXI 3372
Przedswit XVII-15 1808

Furioso (F XXI-23)
 65  63,27Marián SÝKORA

 

100
LENOR 04942

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia9
Slávia SPU Nitra

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255307

D4 SVK TK
 65  63,59Marko ml. HALO

 

64
TAMILA 04671

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ10
Soranus s.r.o.

Larson 3538 s.v.
Tehla 28.94 A1/108

SVK TK
 65  64,86Andrej HOLLÝ

 

101
STING 05214

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ11
Igor Šulek

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Duellano II-9  206606

J7 SVK TK
 65  64,98Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

102
CAPELLA 05505

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ12
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
Casanova 2  63705

SVK TK (Pa 46)
 65  65,04Andrej HOLLÝ

 

103
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ13
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61506

J7 SVK TK (Re 9)
 65  65,71Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

104
LAND GRAFT 05266

01221 Nitra ORTV14
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153906

Y1 SVK TK
 65  65,87Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

105
YOGI 04063

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

Y9 SVK TK
 65  66,12Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

106
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC16
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117206

SVK TK
 65  66,21Marián MÍDELKA

 

47
JEFFERSON 05186

01413 Doľany KFK Majer17
Emília Kovačovská

Przedswit XIX 3373
Svatka (A1/1)06

Furioso (P XIX-18)
 65  66,34Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

107
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora18
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658707

Bayerischer
 65  67,8Patrik ČUTKA

 

108
LUSITANIA 2 05723

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ19
NŽ Topoľčianky

Lapaz 3581
Lord Inci Tatus-20 605

SVK TK
 65  68,44Andrej HOLLÝ

 

109
SILVO 04625

02914 Kopčany Hipos20
Hipos Holíč

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399410

Y0 SVK TK
 65  68,86Boris ŠIKULA

 

110
ARLETA Z0027

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi21
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

J5 CZE TK
 64  66,35Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

111
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter22
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01711

J8 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
 63  70,87Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

112
CITTA 05605

03311 Bratislava Žižka23
Norbert Folkmer

Landos 5055 s.v.
Cita Č 143108

J6 CZE TK
 61  64,4Martin FOLKMER

 

113
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi24
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
 60  60,49Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

49
JIM BEAM 03260

02956 Zálesie JŠ25
JŠ Zálesie

Cent-22 4260
Sally SM-342315

J6 Tlumačov 23396
 59  76,76Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

114
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín26
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 511

J7 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
 59  89,68Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

40
IKEA 05011

02956 Zálesie JŠ27
JŠ Zálesie

Čardáš 3433
Ina 300407

J6 SVK TK
 58  78,49Soňa STERANČÁKOVÁ

 

115
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ28
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
 57  53,04Adrián KRAK

 

116
SYTÁ 05096

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.29
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354008

J7 CZE TK
 57  60,77Juraj JANOTKA

 

68
SIBYLA 05432

03814 Zálesie JŠ30
JŠ Zálesie

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288706

Y9 Hannoveraner
 57  63,32Veronika MATÚŠOVÁ

 

46
CHACHA 05185

01413 Doľany KFK Majer31
Emília Kovačovská

Catalin IX 3510
Mys 18  18407

Furioso (Ca IX-9)
 57  64,39Silvia GAVORNÍKOVÁ

 

42
NERO 03789

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer32
Jana Jáchymová

Nikola 3391 s.v.
Mica S-149413

ÚECHK 20/99 P 63.94
 57  84,58Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

67
CAVALLO-T 04686

01896 Nitra SPU Slávia33
I.Chabanová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rebeka 2880 (Ro-21)08

SVK TK
 55  59,17Michal DOBIÁŠ

 



60
RUPIA 04678

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia34
Slávia SPU Nitra

Scampolo 1
Robinson-23 56908

D4 SVK TK (Scampolo 11)
 55  60,76Marko ml. HALO

 

138
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03777 Látky Ranč pod bukmi35
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J6 Hannoveraner
 55  61,08Martina DAXNEROVÁ

 

52
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ36
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308605

SVK TK
 55  66,85Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

82
SAMBA 05750

01846 Bratislava Elán37
Dr.Slavomír Magál

Catalin IX 3510
Furioso XIV-9 18706

Furioso
 55  67,84Michaela KOIŠOVÁ

 

81
LAPIN 02912

01811 Bratislava Slávia38
JK Slávia STU BA

Lapaz
Cinzana15

 55  68,92Veronika DIESTLEROVÁ
 

75
SAMUEL 05560

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP39
SOUP Šaľa

Ergo 3516 s.v.
Snežienka S-41505

SVK TK
 54  70,02Roman MLADÝ

 

43
ROMERO 03780

03200 Kopčany Hipos40
Hipos Holíč

Neznámy
Rif du Madon 112

D4 ÚECHK 1326/01 2505
 54  70,15Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

118
GRAND SIGNEUR 05553

01888 Kvetoslavov Ritters41
Ladislav Horváth

Grand Step 221-9206-
Damira 271-4691-8905

Y1 AUT TK
 54  71,91Petra BURDYOVÁ

 

55
DAISY 04583

03602 Bernolákovo CJŠ42
Ing.Robert Ukropec

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Diana A1/112

J7 ÚECHK 587/99 242.95
 54  72,37Viera UKROPCOVÁ

 

119
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J43
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243511

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 53  76,82Ján LAUČEK

 

90
JOKER 04142

03200 Kopčany Hipos44
Hipos Holíč

Javor
Jalta 87816

D4 /CZE/ 224220091
 52  79,43Jana BREZOVIČOVÁ

 

120
ZAHVA 04025

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA45
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68211

ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
 52 102,8Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

84
ARMEN 05547

03702 Prievidza Mitani46
Iveta Rosinská

Everden 2754 s.v.
Arota 67/53706

J8 CZE TK
 50  66,58Iveta ROSINSKÁ

 

85
PALMERO 04950

02698 Bratislava Žižka47
Martin Kučera

Prezedswit XXII 3566
Catalin IV-15 17108

Furioso (P XXII-5)
 50  67,62Martin ml. KUČERA

 

83
LEIDY 05670

03991 Šaľa JO pri SOUP48
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538 21008019
Lida 204906

Y1 SVK TK
 50  81,2Ján ŽIŠKA

 

56
TABU 2 04838

03130 Trenčín Stallion49
Štefan Bohuš

Tabu 3435 (HUN) A1/1
Catalin IV-34 23811

J8 Furioso
 49  76,94Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

78
LEOPARD 04802

00057 Šaľa Wyctoria50
Ing.Zdeno Malík

Alrayed 3756 (USA)
Argun 768013

Závodisko BA 1997 (A
 47  79,93Zdeno MALÍK

 

58
NOMIA 04550

03199 Cetuna RED HORSE51
??

D4 Neoverený pôvod
 46  55,16Daniel SÝKORA

 

77
ZLOTY S 04327

02357 Bratislava Žižka52
Milan Šnirc

Zeus 330448672
Larissa 33066048213

/Olden./ 330237394
 45  71,25Silvia ŠNIRCOVÁ

 

80
VINONA 04669

01501 Bratislava Cavallo53
JK Cavallo Bratislava

Victory Piper 3494 (
Amona (Chasinta)08

SVK TK
 44  74,21Petra OBERUČOVÁ

 

62
HAJS 04074

01796 Bratislava Žižka54
Marek Juríček

Časpal 10 2652
Haita S-41410

/CZE/ 225289697
 41  74,11Marek JURÍČEK

 

59
RUMBURAK 04890

03181 Pezinok Kejda JK55
Tatiana Federlová

Rosenkavalier 410971
Eriba H 43445208408

Nemecký jazdecký kôň
 41  76,93Tatiana FEDERLOVÁ

 

121
COMET 04545

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA56
Hurikán Bratislava

Contago 210105391
Petunie 21010167811

/GER/ 210176896
 38  87,28Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

122
GINKA 03619

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia57
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Nikola
Galona         /RUS/14

D4 Závodisko BA SK 996
 25  58,09Marko ml. HALO

 

57
KORÁDO 04073

03204 Miloslavov Anna Majer58
Lea Vrábelová

Kornet-37 237
Anita JM 260811

D4 /CZE/ 221338396
 25  59,84Lea VRÁBELOVÁ

 

123
FURESTA 05449

03310 Bratislava Žižka59
Július Mock

Furel 543
Anita JM 260808

D4 CZE TK
 25  60,33Norbert FOLKMER

 

71
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Doľany Leonard60
Čermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)07

J7 SVK TK
 25  64,33Kristína ČERMANOVÁ

 

48
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka61
Lucia Brúderová

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga11

J7 HUN TK
 25  66,8Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

65
CASEY 05291

02334 Šamorín K.M.D.62
Nataša Farmerová

Candillo 210080193
Lady Calypso 210178408

Y9 Holsteiner
 25  66,89Denisa PLAŠEKOVÁ

 

88
RENOMMEE 2 05280

01220 Nitra ORTV63
SHR Martin Michalko

Renommee 514  316820
Lord Inci Tatus-5  506

SVK TK
 23  73,28Martin MICHALKO

 

124
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas64
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
 21  58,2Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

125
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion65
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma06

J8 Kríženec
 19  58,19Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

45
TESSA 04789

03815 Zálesie JŠ66
JŠ Zálesie

Tigeran 164.0
Bogačka 00408

J7 UKR TK
 13  66,52Simona GONOVÁ

 

126
RAFAELO 04422

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.67
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Raphael 410117079
Paola 41067198910

J7 /Hann./ 316520797
 12  72,16Juraj JANOTKA

 

127
HEIDY 04946

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP68
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292207

SVK TK
 vyl.Roman MLADÝ

 

128
APHRODITE 05881

02728 Miloslavov Anna Majer68
Jana Jáchymová

Amman 510043992
Silla K 31661799206

Oldenburger
 vyl.Jana JÁCHYMOVÁ

 

72
VALENTÍNA 05548

03703 Prievidza Mitani68
Ing.Jana Sigotská

Maestoso XII 5
Fany 224007

Y9 Kríženec
 vyl.Jana SIGOTSKÁ

 

54
NORMANDIA 04922

03968 Bratislava Slávia71
NŽ Topoľčianky

Papillon 2
North Star VIII-1 4408

J6 SVK TK  (Papillon 30
 vzdalBarbora MOŠOVSKÁ
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MÁJOVÁ CENA SOUP

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Skok L
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Šaľa, 1.5.2007

129
ATHENA I 05190

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter1
Patrik Schramko

Aloube Z  271986779
Alouette I  1710001811

J8 AUT TK
  0   0  34,85Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

117
HANNELORE 8 05244

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ2
Soranus s.r.o.

Rasso 410107171
Silka 73100668615

GER NF
  0   0  36,19Andrej HOLLÝ

 

97
DENVER 02371

01705 Topoľčianky JŠ3
Blanka Sokolová

Marko 3474
Duellano II-21 41018

J7 Slovenský teplokrvní
  0   0  37,09Barbora SOKOLOVÁ

 

96
ANTIK 03865

02224 Topoľčianky JŠ4
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68213

Motešice P 299/94
  0   0  39,67Jana VÁLEČKOVÁ

 

113
TELMA 04148

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Topas-8 2454
Bonita JM-388512

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  39,88Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

130
QUAESTOR 04177

00022 Topoľčianky NŽ6
František Domonkos

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Questo /HUN/10

ÚECHK 1457/01 261.97
  0   4  38,73Andrej HOLLÝ

 

99
WIGO (FURIOSO XXVII) 04623

00719 Cetuna RED HORSE7
Ing.Katarína Žiaková

Furioso XXI 3372
Przedswit XVII-15 1808

Furioso (F XXI-23)
  0   4  38,76Marián SÝKORA

 

131
SPACE BALL 04314

00907 Bratislava Slávia8
JK Slávia STU BA

Sao Paulo 868487
Ghesa H31016577711

/Hann./ 318009396
  0   4  43,62Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ

 

127
HEIDY 04946

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP9
SOUP Šaľa

Larson 3538  2100801
Heňa 292207

SVK TK
  0   8  40,15Roman MLADÝ

 

132
STING 05214

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ10
Igor Šulek

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Duellano II-9  206606

SVK TK
  0  vzdalIgor ŠULEK

 

107
SHAKIRA 05733

00950 Badín Limfora11
Milan Šimun

Silvio 330874187
Elfenblut 81292658707

Bayerischer
  1  88,78Patrik ČUTKA

 

122
GINKA 03619

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia12
MVDr.Michal Hollý

Nikola
Galona         /RUS/14

D4 Závodisko BA SK 996
  4  74,89Marko ml. HALO

 

105
YOGI 04063

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi13
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome10

Y9 SVK TK
  4  81,6Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

123
FURESTA 05449

03310 Bratislava Žižka14
Július Mock

Furel 543
Anita JM 260808

D4 CZE TK
  4  82,15Norbert FOLKMER

 

133
SEŇOR 03510

00054 Šaľa JO pri SOUP15
SOUP Šaľa

Le Baron s.v. 3427
Snežienka S-41512

SVK TK
  4  83,33Roman MLADÝ

 

116
SYTÁ 05096

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.16
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Fou D'Amour 2644
Sylva JM-354008

J7 CZE TK
  4  84,3Juraj JANOTKA

 

134
BALUE 05274

00907 Bratislava Slávia17
JK Slávia STU BA

Baloubet du Rouet 04
Grazie 31013457808

Oldenburger
  4  84,64Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ

 

135
WAVO CHOPIN 05213

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ18
Wavo Horses

Renommee 514 3168202
Chavtajm-4  61506

SVK TK (Re 9)
  4  85,35Igor ŠULEK

 

112
CITTA 05605

03311 Bratislava Žižka19
Norbert Folkmer

Landos 5055 s.v.
Cita Č 143108

J6 CZE TK
  6  90,87Martin FOLKMER

 

136
LEVANTA 03757

00907 Bratislava Slávia20
JK Slávia STU BA

Levantos I 210111690
D-Cassy 21011768912

/Holst./ 210345995
  6  91,35Zuzana MIKUŠOVÁ

 

137
SANDRO 04981

00130 Nitra MATS21
MATS Nitra

Scampolo 1
Alúza 293608

SVK TK
  6  91,38Tibor PINTÉR

 

111
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter22
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01711

J8 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
  8  79,64Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

115
DORÁDO 05235

00121 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ23
Ing.Dušan Hanuštiak

Larson 3538  2100801
Desdemona SM-342106

SVK TK
  8  82,81Adrián KRAK

 

95
GRANDA 04716

00120 Topoľčianky JŠ24
Viktor Šándor

Gralshüter 317409090
Pia Zadorra 4300515808

Westfale
  8  83,74Igor ŠULEK

 

126
RAFAELO 04422

03229 Plav. Podhradie Agro.25
Agropartner Pl. Podhradie

Raphael 410117079
Paola 41067198910

J7 /Hann./ 316520797
 10  92,5Juraj JANOTKA

 

114
NIGER 03886

03308 Trnava Kačín26
Ing.Ľubica Ambrušová

Chavtajm 217 s.v.
North Star VIII-47 511

J7 ÚECHK 904/00 CH 36
 12  78,86Jana AMBRUŠOVÁ

 

104
LAND GRAFT 05266

01221 Nitra ORTV27
ORTV Nitra

Landáno 4514  330635
Činty 153906

Y1 SVK TK
 14  91,23Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

109
SILVO 04625

02914 Kopčany Hipos28
Hipos Holíč

Jantár 3452
Silva JM-399410

Y0 SVK TK
 15  96,92Boris ŠIKULA

 

119
EVEREST 03738

00886 Martin J+J29
Ján Lauček

Kordon Fuge 2310
Etnaj S-243511

ÚECHK 172/99 236.96
 19 103,82Ján LAUČEK

 

120
ZAHVA 04025

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA30
Štefan Schmidt

Casanova 226 3502
Zekiva S-68211

ÚECHK 733/00 358.96
 vyl.Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

124
HAKEEM 05161

03267 Zeleneč Pegas30
Jarmila Jedličková

Vals s.v. 2614
Jiskra SM 327111

J5 CZE TK
 vyl.Pavol JEDLIČKA

 

125
BUTTERFLY 05461

03130 Trenčín Stallion30
Štefan Bohuš

neznámy
neznáma06

J8 Kríženec
 vyl.Martina BOHUŠOVÁ

 

38
FEE 05233

03267 Zeleneč Pegas30
Jarmila Jedličková

Lucarlo 210101686
Feljana 37013138913

J5 Thuringer
 vyl.Pavol JEDLIČKA

 



100
LENOR 04942

03341 Nitra SPU Slávia30
Slávia SPU Nitra

Larson 3538  2100801
Dixana 255307

D4 SVK TK
 vyl.Marko ml. HALO

 

121
COMET 04545

00888 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA30
Hurikán Bratislava

Contago 210105391
Petunie 21010167811

/GER/ 210176896
 vyl.Katarína KUBOŠKOVÁ

 

106
PERZEUS 05220

00919 Tomášovce Jumping HC30
Ing.Marián Mídelka

Pico 4506 s.v.
Lady/Mary 117206

SVK TK
 vyl.Marián MÍDELKA
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